Rhythmic Development Program National Championships
01.06.2022 - 06.06.2022 - Level 8() - All Around
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USA

Anna Rykov
Isadora by
Matchpoint NY

Nickole Li
Empire
Rhythmic
Gymnastics NY
Dawn Kim
Champion
Rhythmics CA
Syrenna
Wegman
Burlo
Gymnastics CA

Moka Kawai
Rhythmic
Academy of
Los Angeles CA

Amaliya
Chulyakov
Rhythmic Art
FL

Yana
Prachtakova
Rhythmic Art
FL

Mary
Krapivnaya
Prima
Rhythmic
Gymnastics GA
Nina Keys
Burlo
Gymnastics CA

Alice Verdova
Isadora by
Matchpoint NY
Josephine
Weber
Rhythmic
Academy of
Los Angeles CA
Sophia Kang
Esperanza
Rhythmic
Gymnastics WA
Chloe
Daymude
Champion
Rhythmics CA
Mariia
Evstafeva
Philadelphia
Rhythmic
Academy PA
Anna lonitsa
Evergreen
Rhythmics WA

Sasha
Zgonjanin
Vitrychenko
Academy IL

Year

2010
JrA

2010
JrA

2010
JrA

2011
JrA

2010
JrA

2011
JrA

2011
JrA

2010
JrA

2011
JrA

2010
JrA

2011
JrA

2009
JrB

2010
JrA

2009
JrB

2009
JrB

2011
JrA

D E
14.300 (2)

6.300 8.000
6.30 0.000.80 1.20

13.400 ¢(6)

5.700 7.700
5.70 0.00 0.60 1.70

12.250

5.350 6.900
5.35 0.001.30 1.80

14.050 (4)

(25)

5.900 8.150
5.90 0.000.70 1.15

12.600 (17)

6.250 6.350
6.25 0.00 1.00 2.65

14.400 (1)

6.450 7.950
6.45 0.00 0.50 1.55

12.750 (14)

6.350 6.400
6.35 0.00 1.40 2.20

14.150 (3)

6.150 8.000
6.15 0.00 0.60 1.40
14.000 (5)

6.100 7.900
6.10 0.000.70 1.40

13.050 (9)
5.350 7.700
5.35 0.000.70 1.60

13.100 (8)

5.700 7.400
5.70 0.000.80 1.80

11.900 (31)

5.650 6.250
5.65 0.00 1.50 2.25

11.550 (39)

4.700 6.850
4.70 0.000.90 2.25

13.000 (10)

5.400 7.600
5.40 0.000.70 1.70

12.850

5.600 7.250
5.60 0.001.10 1.65

12.500

(12)

(19)

5.350 7.150
5.35 0.001.10 1.75

Ded.

D E
18.100 (1)

10.700 7.450
10.70 0.00 1.00 1.55

15.550 (6)

0.05

8.950 6.600
8.95 0.00 0.80 2.60

16.200 (5)

9.900 6.300
9.90 0.00 1.50 2.20

15.000 (8)

8.550 6.450
8.55 0.00 1.10 2.45

16.300 (4)

9.800 6.500
9.80 0.00 1.20 2.30

13.700 (22

8.000  5.750
8.00 0.00 1.10 3.15 093

16.950 (2

9.700  7.300
9.70 0.00 1.00 1.70 093

14.400 (12

7.900 6.500
7.90 0.00 1.00 2.50
14.400

8150  6.300
8.15 0.00 1.20 2.50 29°

16.500 (3)

9500  7.050
9.50 0.00 1.20 1.75 00°

(12)

14.050 (16)

8.950 5.100
8.95 0.00 1.40 3.50

13.800 (21)

8.250 5.550
8.25 0.00 1.40 3.05

13.900 (19)

8.200 5.700
8.20 0.00 1.60 2.70

13.600 (25)

8.100 5.500
8.10 0.00 1.10 3.40

15.300 (7)
8.500 6.800
8.50 0.00 1.10 2.10

14.500 (11)

8.000 6.500
8.00 0.00 1.40 2.10

Ded.

{!

14.350 (8)

7.600 6.750
7.60 0.000.70 2.55

14.800 (4)

D

8.350 6.450
8.35 0.00 1.00 2.55

14.650 (5

8.800 5.850
8.80 0.001.90 2.25

14.250 (9)

8.100 6.150
8.10 0.001.50 2.35

15.900 (1)

9.900 6.000
9.90 0.001.70 2.30

15.800 (2)

8.850  7.000
8.85 0.001.20 1.80 29°

12.900 (25)

7.400  5.550
7.40 0.00 1.40 3.05 90°

13.400 (16)

6.000 7.400
6.00 0.000.70 1.90
12.900

7.500 5.400
7.50 0.001.60 3.00

11.550 (46)

6.600 4.950
6.60 0.00 1.60 3.45

(25)

13.700 (12)

7.800 5.900
7.80 0.001.70 2.40

13.650 (13)

8.250 5.400
8.25 0.00 1.60 3.00

14.550 (o)

8.200 6.350
8.20 0.001.40 2.25

13.000 (22)

7.500 5.500
7.50 0.001.30 3.20

11.700

6.900 4.800
6.90 0.002.00 3.20

12.750

(44)

(28)

6.700 6.050
6.70 0.001.10 2.85

Ded.

&

D E
14.650 (3)

7.500 7.150
7.50 0.001.20 1.65

15.050 (2)

9.050 6.000
9.05 0.001.30 2.70

15.450 (1)

9.600 5.850
9.60 0.001.70 2.45

14.500 (4)

8.100 6.400
8.10 0.00 1.60 2.00

10.800 (30

7.250 3.550
7.25 0.002.10 4.35

11.450 (26)

7.050 4500
7.05 0.001.70 3.80 210

12,200 (13)

7200 5.150
7.20 0.002.00 2.85 °1°

12.650 (7)

6.750 5.900
6.75 0.001.30 2.80
12.500 (9)

7700 4.900
7.70 0.00 2.10 3.00 210

11.750 (22)
7.000 4.750
7.00 0.001.60 3.65

11.500 (25)

7100 4550
7.10 0.001.70 3.75 013

12.550 (8)

6.950 5.600
6.95 0.001.80 2.60

11.800 (19)

7.300 4.500
7.30 0.002.00 3.50

12,150 (19)

7.200 4.950
7.20 0.00 1.60 3.45

11.750

6.700 5.050
6.70 0.001.60 3.35

11.800

(22)

(19)

6.800  5.300
6.80 0.001.60 3.10 230

Ded.

Score

61.400

58.800

58.550

57.800

55.600

55.350

54.800

54.600

53.800

52.850

52.350

51.900

51.800

51.750

51.600

51.550
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Ariana
Khaykin
Anna
Bessonova’s
school FL

Sofia Volkov
Rhythmic
Academy of
Marin CA

Anna Corbett
North-East
Rhythmics MA

Chloe
Gorohovsky
Empire
Rhythmic
Gymnastics NY
Mia
Ustelimova
Isadora by
Matchpoint NY
Angelika
Nabokova
Jubilee
Gymnastics
Rhythmic Team
FL

Aleksandra
Zvorygina
Zara Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Academy CO

Alana Hirota
California
Rhythms CA

Diana
Yerankova
Evergreen
Rhythmics WA

Anna
Ryabova
Rhythmic Art
FL

Madeline
Beiter
Tampa Bay
Rhythmics FL

Nicole
Slabeika

Zara Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Academy CO

Jahnna
Sanders
Olympic
Rhythmic
Academy FL
Petra
Dimitrijevic
Vitrychenko
Academy IL

Yana Yaremiy
Inspiration NJ

Year

2009
JrB

2009
JrB

2009
JrB

2008
JrB

2011
JrA

2010
JrA

2011
JrA

2010
JrA

2009
JrB

2011
JrA

2007
JrB

2009
JrB

2011
JrA

2010
JrA

2010
JrA

D E Ded.
12.450 (22)
6.050  6.400

6.05 0.001.40 2.20

11.900 (31)

5.650 6.250
5.65 0.001.20 2.55
12.500

5.100 7.400
5.10 0.000.70 1.90

(19)

10.800 (51)

5.000 5.800
5.00 0.001.50 2.70

12.000 (29)

5.350 6.650
5.35 0.001.60 1.75

13.250 (7)

6.250 7.000
6.25 0.000.90 2.10

12.700 (15)

6.300 6.400
6.30 0.00 1.60 2.00

12.300

6.100 6.200
6.10 0.001.60 2.20

12.850

(24)

(12)

5.900 6.950
5.90 0.001.30 1.75

12.500 (19)

5.800 6.700
5.80 0.001.30 2.00

10.500 (56)

4.200 6.300
4.20 0.00 1.50 2.20

11.650 (36)

5.000 6.650
5.00 0.001.20 2.15

12.600 (17)

5.800 6.800
5.80 0.001.50 1.70

12.150 (27)

4.650 7.500
4.65 0.000.70 1.80
11.200

5.000 6.200
5.00 0.001.10 2.70

(42)

L
D E Ded.
14.750 (9
8750  6.000

8.75 0.00 1.50 2.50

14.400 (12

8550  5.900
8.55 0.00 1.40 2.70 003

13.700

7.600 6.100
7.60 0.00 1.40 2.50

(22)

13.900 (18)

8.100 5.800
8.10 0.00 1.40 2.80

14.600 (10)

9.150 5.450
9.15 0.00 2.30 2.25

11.150 (51)

7.300 3.850
7.30 0.00 1.90 4.25

13.550 (2¢6)

8200  5.400
8.20 0.00 2.00 2.60 09°

13.700

8.550 5.150
8.55 0.00 2.00 2.85

12.950

(22)

(27)

7.350 5.600
7.35 0.00 1.50 2.90

12.300 (33)

7.650  4.700
7.65 0.00 2.10 3.20 %93

11.700 (42

6.350 5.350
6.35 0.00 2.10 2.55

12.000 (35)

8.150 3.850
8.15 0.00 1.70 4.45

12.750 (29

7.650 5.100
7.65 0.00 1.80 3.10

13.950 (17)

8.400 5.550
8.40 0.00 1.30 3.15
11.450

6.750 4.700
6.75 0.00 1.50 3.80

(46)

{!

11.950 (40)

7.300 4.650
7.30 0.001.80 3.55

12.900 (25)

7.000 5.950
7.00 0.001.40 2.65 0.05

14.400 (7)

7.750 6.650
7.75 0.00 0.60 2.75

14.900 (3)

8.600 6.300
8.60 0.001.50 2.20

12.200 (349)

7.150 5.050
7.15 0.002.20 2.75

13.500 (14)

7750 5.800
7.75 0.00 .70 2.50 903

12.300 (33)

6.500 5.800
6.50 0.00 1.60 2.60

13.800

8.450 5.350
8.45 0.002.30 2.35

10.950

(11)

(57)

6.100 4.850
6.10 0.001.80 3.35

13.200 (17)

7500 5.750
7.50 0.001.90 2.35 00°

13.200 (17)

7.400 5.800
7.40 0.001.50 2.70

14.200 (10

8.200 6.000
8.20 0.001.30 2.70

10.050 (69)

5.450 4.600
5.45 0.001.70 3.70

11.300 (49)

6.200 5.100
6.20 0.00 2.30 2.60
12.100

6.500 5.600
6.50 0.002.00 2.40

(36)

Ded.

@

D E

12.400 (11)

8.000 4.400
8.00 0.002.20 3.40

12.000 (16)

7.000 5.100
7.00 0.001.70 3.20

10.100

5.900 4.200
5.90 0.002.20 3.60

0.10

(39)

10.950 (29)

6.550 4.400
6.55 0.001.90 3.70

11.450 (26)

7.250 4.400

7.25 0.002.30 3.30 220

12.100 (15)

6.700 5.400
6.70 0.00 1.40 3.20

11.350 (28)

7.300 4.100

7.30 0.00 2.60 3.30 202

9.900

5.850 4.050
5.85 0.002.00 3.95

12.700 (5)

(45)

7.050 5.650
7.05 0.001.50 2.85

10.400 (35)

6.600 3.800
6.60 0.002.10 4.10

12.400 (1)

7.400 5.000
7.40 0.001.90 3.10

9.650 (52)

6.100 3.550
6.10 0.002.10 4.35

12.000 (16)

7.050 4.950
7.05 0.002.00 3.05

9.900 (45)

5.100 4.800
5.10 0.001.90 3.30
12.450

7.400 5.050
7.40 0.002.10 2.85

(10)

Ded.

Score

51.550

51.200

50.700

50.550

50.250

50.000

49.900

49.700

49.450

48.400

47.800

47.500

47.400

47.300

47.200




Rank Country Name/Club
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Year
Claire Jeong
Oakland 2009
Rhythmic JrB
Gymnastics M|
Valentina
Dzhambazova 2009
AGC Las Vegas |rB
NV
Raquel
Leybovich 2008
Isadora by JrB
Matchpoint NY
Grace Rong
Esperanza 2008
Rhythmic JrB
Gymnastics WA
Larisa
Pescaru 2007
Rhythmic Art JrB
FL
Kayla Luo
Royal Rhythmic 2008
Academy of JrB
Minnesota MN
Amy Zhang
Rhythmics 2010
Stars A
Gymnastics
Academy MA
Agnes Liu
Elegance 2007
Gymnastics JrB
School MD
Lilia Arias-
Veiga 2008
Tampa Bay JrB
Rhythmics FL
LI|¥ Hamllton 2008
California I8
Rhythms CA
Michelle
Verba
Rhythmic zﬁkl
Academy of
Los Angeles CA
Priscilla
Marin 2008
Tampa Bay JrB
Rhythmics FL
Tatyana
Whitworth
Rhythmic Stars 2009
Gymnastics JrB
Academy
(RSGA) MA
Abby Cai
Gymnastics ZJ%O
World, LLC VA
Nimisha
Vineet
Emerald City 2010
Academy of JrA
Rhythmic

Gymnastics CA

D E

10.500 (56)

4.200 6.300
4.20 0.00 1.20 2.50

12.700 (15)

5750 7.050
5.75 0.001.00 1.95 210

11.300 (41)

5.400 5.900
5.40 0.001.90 2.20

10.900 (49

5.100 5.800
5.10 0.001.80 2.40

12.050 (29)

5.800  6.300
5.80 0.001.90 1.80 202

10.800 (51)

4.600 6.200
4.60 0.00 1.40 2.40

13.000 (10)

5.700 7.300
5.70 0.00 0.90 1.80

10.250 (63)

4.700 5.550
4.70 0.00 1.80 2.65

11.950 (30)

5.300 6.650
5.30 0.00 1.10 2.25
11.000

4.500 6.500
4.50 0.001.60 1.90

(47)

10.200 (68)

5.450 4.750
5.45 0.00 2.60 2.65

10.850 (50)

4.750 6.100
4.75 0.00 1.40 2.50

11.750 (34)

5.000 6.750
5.00 0.001.40 1.85

10.150

4.600 5.550
4.60 0.002.00 2.45

(69)

11.200 (42)

5.100 6.100
5.10 0.001.40 2.50

Ded.

D E
13.850

(20)

7.650 6.200
7.65 0.00 1.50 2.30

9.200 (75)

6.000  2.500
6.90 0.00 2.60 4.90 220

11.050 (53

6.100 4.950
6.10 0.00 2.40 2.65

14.150 (15)

8.250 5.900
8.25 0.00 1.80 2.30

11.550 (43)

6.800  4.800
6.80 0.00 2.20 3.00 00>

12.400 (31)

8.050  4.400
8.05 0.00 1.90 3.70 003

12.200 (34)

6.900 5.300
6.90 0.00 1.70 3.00

11.900 (37)

7.250 4.650
7.25 0.00 1.90 3.45

11.900 (37)

6.250 5.650
6.25 0.00 1.70 2.65
11.450

6.900 4.550
6.90 0.00 1.90 3.55

(46)

11.500 (44)

6.500 5.000
6.50 0.00 1.40 3.60

10.950 (57)

5.700 5.250
5.70 0.00 2.10 2.65

10.850 (59

5.400 5.450
5.40 0.00 1.70 2.85

11.900

6300  5.650
6.30 0.00 1.90 2.45 903

(37)

11.000 (56)

6.650 4.350
6.65 0.00 2.10 3.55

Ded.

{!

10.900 (59)

5.900 5.000
5.90 0.001.70 3.30

13.150 (20)

7.250 5.900
7.25 0.00 1.50 2.60

12.550 (31)

7.750 4.800
7.75 0.00 2.20 3.00

13.150 (20

7.450 5.700
7.45 0.002.00 2.30

13.200 (17)

7.500 5.700
7.50 0.001.90 2.40

13.000 (22

6.600 6.400
6.60 0.001.50 2.10

12.650 (29)

6.950 5.700
6.95 0.00 1.30 3.00

10.200 (68)

5.200 5.000
5.20 0.002.10 2.90

10.700 (63)

5.700 5.000
5.70 0.00 1.50 3.50
11.750

6.450 5.300
6.45 0.00 1.90 2.80

(43)

13.450 (15)

8.350 5.100
8.35 0.00 2.30 2.60

12.050 (39)

6.100 5.950
6.10 0.00 1.50 2.55

12.400 (32)

6.300 6.100
6.30 0.001.10 2.80

12.950

7.850 5.150
7.85 0.002.20 2.65 0.05

(24)

11.850 (41)

6.100 5.750
6.10 0.00 1.20 3.05

Ded.

@

D E
11.750

(22)

6.200 5.550
6.20 0.00 1.50 2.95

11.800 (19)

7250 4750
7.25 0.001.70 3.55 220

11.900 (18)

7.300 4.600
7.30 0.002.80 2.60

8.500 (63)

4.800 3.700
4.80 0.00 2.50 3.80

9.800 (48)

5950  3.950
5.95 0.002.70 3.35 210

9.350 (56)

5.800  3.650
5.80 0.002.00 4.35 210

7.250 (74)

4000  3.350
4.00 0.002.10 455 210

12.700 (5)

7400 5.400
7.40 0.001.70 2.90 210

10.100 (39)

5.250 4.850
5.25 0.00 2.60 2.55
10.450

6.500 3.950
6.50 0.002.60 3.45

(34)

9.450 (53)

6.300 3.150
6.30 0.002.80 4.05

10.700 (31)

6.150 4.550
6.15 0.002.30 3.15

9.450 (53)

5.450 4.000
5.45 0.00 2.10 3.90

9.350

5.100 4.250
5.10 0.002.30 3.45

(56)

10.200 (37)

5.500 4.700
5.50 0.00 1.40 3.90

Ded.

Score

47.000

46.850

46.800

46.700

46.600

45.550

45.100

45.050

44.650

44.650

44.600

44.550

44.450

44.350

44.250




Rank Country Name/Club
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Angelika
Conant-Faller 2012
North-East cC
Rhythmics MA
Gillian
Morgan 2009
California JrB
Rhythms CA
Kylie
Valeroso
VVL Rhythmic 2011
G . JrA

ymnastics
Academy IL
Nadia
Petkova 2010
Manhattan JrA
Rhythmics NY
Ivana Del 2009
Forno )8
freedom NJ
Alicia Liu
Emerald City
Academy of 2J(:i0
Rhythmic
Gymnastics CA
Angie Luo
Royal Rhythmic 2008
Academy of JrB
Minnesota MN
Mika Ben-
Sheffer 2007
Nova )8
Gymnastics
Academy WA
Elizabeth
Viazanko
Oakland 2J°rg7
Rhythmic
Gymnastics M|
Layla
Kuzmenko 20&0
NSR IL J
Jiayang Cai
Esperanza 2008
Rhythmic JrB
Gymnastics WA
Anna
Tsvilihovsky 2011
lliana Rhythmic  JrA
Gymnastics PA
Faye Shamiss 2009
Start FL JrB
Yesseniya
Dugar 2010
Integrity JrA
Athletics OH
Antoinette
Gao 2011
Vitrychenko JrA
Academy IL
Aydan
Allaberg
Philadelphia 2ﬁ0
Rhythmic

Academy PA

D E

10.650 (55)

4.950 5.700
4.95 0.00 1.90 2.40

11.700 (35)

4.950 6.750
4.95 0.00 1.60 1.65

12.250 (25)

6.050 6.200
6.05 0.00 1.40 2.40

11.500 (39)

5.400 6.100
5.40 0.001.40 2.50

11.400

5550  5.950
5.55 0.001.20 2.85 210

(40)

11.650 (36)

5.250 6.400
5.25 0.001.10 2.50

10.750 (53)

5.200 5.550
5.20 0.001.70 2.75

12.450 (22

5.000  7.600
5.00 0.000.80 1.60 °°

9.750 (72)

4.300 5.450
4.30 0.001.70 2.85

9.950

4.300 5.650
4.30 0.001.80 2.55

10.350

(71)

(61)

4.550 5.800
4.55 0.00 1.50 2.70

10.250 (63)

4.050 6.250
4.05 0.00 1.10 2.65 0.05

10.400

4.600 5.850
4.60 0.00 1.30 2.85 0.05

11.800

(59)

(33)

5.350 6.450
5.35 0.00 1.10 2.45
9.500 (75)

3.550 5.950
3.55 0.00 1.60 2.45

11.050 (46)

5.200 5.850
5.20 0.001.80 2.35

Ded.

D E
11.500

(44)

6.300 5.200
6.30 0.00 2.20 2.60

12.650 (30

7.750 4.900
7.75 0.00 2.30 2.80

10.600 (62)

6.300 4.300
6.30 0.00 2.40 3.30

11.750 (41

6.200 5.550
6.20 0.00 1.30 3.15

10.450

5.750 4.700
5.75 0.00 1.60 3.70

(63)

9.800 (68)

5.950 3.850
5.95 0.00 2.20 3.95

10.450 (63)

7150 3550
7.15 0.00 2.30 4.15 0%

9.800 (68)

6.350 3.450
6.35 0.00 2.00 4.55

11.200 (50)

6.750 4.450
6.75 0.00 1.90 3.65

12.350

7.450 4.900
7.45 0.00 2.00 3.10

11.950

(32)

(36)

7.650 4.300
7.65 0.00 2.00 3.70

10.200 (66)

5.200 5.000
5.20 0.00 1.70 3.30

11.400

7.000 4.400
7.00 0.00 1.70 3.90

11.050

(49)

(53)

6.850 4.200
6.85 0.00 1.40 4.40
12.850 (29)

7.150 5.700
7.15 0.00 1.90 2.40

11.900 (37)

6.950 4.950
6.95 0.00 1.90 3.15

Ded.

{!

12.200 (34)

6.500 5.700
6.50 0.001.80 2.50

9.600 (72)

6.400 3.200
6.40 0.00 2.80 4.00

10.650 (64)

5.650 5.000
5.65 0.002.50 2.50

10.000 (70)

5.800 4.200
5.80 0.002.20 3.60

10.600

6.000 4.600
6.00 0.002.50 2.90

(66)

11.100 (53)

5.600 5.500
5.60 0.002.20 2.30

11.500 (47)

6.000 5.500
6.00 0.002.20 2.30

12.650 (29

7.200 5.450
7.20 0.00 1.50 3.05

11.150 (51)

5.600 5.550
5.60 0.001.50 2.95

11.250

6.200 5.050
6.20 0.00 2.00 2.95

12.100

(50)

(36)

6.600 5.500
6.60 0.002.30 2.20

11.800 (42)

5.900 5.900
5.90 0.001.70 2.40

9.650

6.150 3.600
6.15 0.00 2.40 4.00 0.10

11.050

(71)

(56)

6.350 4.700
6.35 0.00 1.50 3.80
11.100 (53)

6.300 4.800
6.30 0.002.30 2.90

10.950 (57)

5.750 5.200
5.75 0.00 2.10 2.70

Ded.

@

D E
9.850

(47)

5700 4.250
5.70 0.00 2.60 3.15 210

9.700 (50)

5.500 4.200
5.50 0.002.50 3.30

9.750 (49)

6350  3.500
6.35 0.002.30 4.20 210

9.700 (50)

5.000 4.700
5.00 0.001.90 3.40

10.500

6.350 4.150
6.35 0.00 2.50 3.35

(32)

10.200 (37)

6.200 4.000
6.20 0.002.30 3.70

10.050 (42)

5.250 4.800
5.25 0.00 1.80 3.40

7.800 (66)

4100  3.800
410 0.002.00 4.20 210

10.500 (32

5.650 4.850
5.65 0.002.00 3.15

8.950

3.850 5.100
3.85 0.002.00 2.90

7.300

(59)

(73)

3.850 3.450
3.85 0.00 2.50 4.05

9.400 (55)

5.350 4.050
5.35 0.00 1.90 4.05

10.100

6.350 3.750
6.35 0.00 1.90 4.35

7.600

(39)

(69)

4.650 2.950
4.65 0.00 2.60 4.45
8.050 (64)

4.900 3.150
4.90 0.00 3.00 3.85

7.450 (70)

4.650 2.800
4.65 0.00 2.20 5.00

Ded.

Score

44.200

43.650

43.250

42,950

42,950

42.750

42.750

42.700

42.600

42.500

41.700

41.650

41.550

41.500

41.500

41.350




Rank Country Name/Club

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

70.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.
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Lynsey Zhao
Pittsburgh
Northstars PA

Angelina
Yusupov
Zara Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Academy CO

Catherine
Jacobs
Oregon
Rhythmic
gymnastics
and dance
academy OR
Emily Yu
Integrity
Athletics OH
Alisa Li
Oakland
Rhythmic
Gymnastics M|

Claire Shen
Elegance
Gymnastics
School MD

Shelley Guo
Royal Rhythmic
Academy of
Minnesota MN

Kristen Han
Mosaic
Gymnastics VA

Arianna Tu
Fitness Elite
Training Center
MA

Polina
Shtefiuk
Philadelphia
Rhythmic
Academy PA

May Bai

ANS Rhythmics
X

Liza
Kochubey
ANS Rhythmics
X

Natalie
Raskin
Rhythmic Stars
Gymnastics
Academy
(RSGA) MA

Jayleen Wong
Nova
Gymnastics
Academy WA

Sasha
Stepanko
Elite Rhythmics
IL

Maria Sofia
Popovici
NSR IL

Year

2008
JrB

2010
JrA

2008
JrB

2008
JrB

2008
JrB

2009
JrB

2006

2008
JrB

2010
JrA

2009
JrB

2008
JrB

2012
CcC

2008
JrB

2010
JrA

2008
JrB

2009
JrB

D E
11.000

4.550 6.450
4.55 0.000.80 2.75

(47)

10.300 (62)

4.600 5.700
4.60 0.00 1.40 2.90

11.200 (42)

4.700 6.500
4.70 0.00 1.20 2.30

10.250

5.000 5.250
5.00 0.002.00 2.75

8.900

(63)

(78)

4.050 4.850
4.05 0.002.20 2.95

10.750 (53)

5.300 5.450
5.30 0.001.90 2.65

11.150 45)

4.850 6.300
4.85 0.001.90 1.80

10.000

4.550 5.450
4.55 0.00 1.90 2.65

9.300

(70)

(77)

4.600 4.700
4.60 0.00 2.60 2.70

10.400 (59)

4.400 6.000
4.40 0.00 1.40 2.60

10.450

4.850 5.600
4.85 0.00 1.70 2.70

9.700

(58)

(73)

4.350 5.350
4.35 0.00 1.50 3.15

9.600 (74)

4.650 4.950
4.65 0.00 2.70 2.35

10.250 (63)

4.500 5.750
4.50 0.001.70 2.55

10.250 (63)

4.500 5.750
4.50 0.001.80 2.45
9.400

3.550 5.850
3.55 0.001.80 2.35

(76)

Ded.

D E
9.700 (70)

4.900 4.800
4.90 0.00 1.50 3.70

11.050 (53)

7.600  3.500
7.60 0.00 2.30 4.20 09>

10.950 (57)

6.350 4.600
6.35 0.00 1.80 3.60

10.700

6.000 4.700
6.00 0.00 2.30 3.00

9.500

(61)

(73)

5.700 3.800
5.70 0.00 2.60 3.60

10.450 (63)

6.500 3.950
6.50 0.00 1.90 4.15

11.150 (51

6.850 4.300
6.85 0.00 2.20 3.50

9.200 (75)

5.200 4.000
5.20 0.00 2.40 3.60

10.800 (60)

6.250  4.600
6.25 0.00 2.50 2.90 903

5.200 (81)

4450 1150
4.45 0.00 2.50 6.35 240

11.450

6.450 5.000
6.45 0.00 2.00 3.00

9.550

(46)

(72)

5.950 3.600
5.95 0.00 2.30 4.10

8.150 (78)

5.350 2.800
5.35 0.00 2.10 5.10

9.650 (71)

6.350 3.300
6.35 0.00 1.90 4.80

10.200 (66)

6.100 4.100
6.10 0.00 2.40 3.50
7.550 (80)

5.300 2.250
5.30 0.00 2.10 5.65

Ded.

{!

11.150

5.150 6.000
5.15 0.001.30 2.70

D
(51)

11.100 (53

7.300 3.800
7.30 0.002.10 4.10

8.800 (75)

4.650 4.150
4.65 0.001.90 3.95

10.750

6.000 4.800
6.00 0.002.30 2.90 0.05

10.850

(62)

(60)

6.700 4.150
6.70 0.002.80 3.05

10.650 (64)

5.900 4.750
5.90 0.001.90 3.35

10.350 (67)

5.900 4.450
5.90 0.002.40 3.15

11.600

7.650 3.950
7.65 0.00 3.40 2.65

8.450

(45)

(78)

5.900 2.550
5.90 0.00 2.60 4.85

12.100 (36)

6.850 5.250
6.85 0.002.00 2.75

9.000

4.600 4.400
4.60 0.002.20 3.40

10.850

(73)

(60)

5.400 5.450
5.40 0.001.70 2.85

11.450 (49)

5.900 5.550
5.90 0.002.00 2.45

8.950 (74)

5.500 3.450
5.50 0.00 2.10 4.45

8.300 (79)

6.900 1.500
6.90 0.002.60 5.90 0.10

8.500

4.900 3.600
4.90 0.002.10 4.30

(77)

Ded.

@

D E
9.300

4.450 4.850
4.45 0.00 1.80 3.35

(58)

7.900 (65)

4.000 3.900
4.00 0.00 2.00 4.10

8.750 (61)

4.950 4.000
4.95 0.00 1.80 4.20

7.750

4.950 2.950
4.95 0.00 3.30 3.75

9.950

(68)

(44)

4.800 5.150
4.80 0.002.20 2.65

6.850 (78)

3.850 3.600
3.85 0.002.60 3.80

6.000 (81)

4.000 2.000
4.00 0.00 3.10 4.90

7.800

4.500 3.300
4.50 0.00 3.40 3.30

10.050

(66)

(42

5.500 4.550
5.50 0.002.30 3.15

10.300

5.400 4.900
5.40 0.001.60 3.50

6.450

2.800 3.650
2.80 0.002.80 3.55

6.900

(79)

(77)

3.450 3.450
3.45 0.002.20 4.35

7.450 (70)

4.100 3.350
4.10 0.00 2.90 3.75

7.250 (74)

3.800 3.550
3.80 0.002.60 3.85

6.050 (80)

3.200 2.850
3.20 0.002.30 4.85
8.800

5.200 3.700
5.20 0.002.00 4.30

(60)

Ded.

0.20

0.15

0.60

)

(36)

0.10

0.10

Score

41.150

40.350

39.700

39.450

39.200

38.700

38.650

38.600

38.600

38.000

37.350

37.000

36.650

36.100

34.800

34.250




Rank Country Name/Club

BE=
79. =
USA
B=
80. =
USA
—_
81. —
USA

g ksis ©2022 http://rgform.eu

Year
Sonia
Novoseletsky ZJOrXO
NSR IL
Layla Boohoff
Liberty
Academy of 2J0rk1
Rhythmic
Gymnastics NJ
Jessica Chen 2009
Irg&B WA JrB

D E
8.750

3.550 5.200
3.55 0.001.90 2.90

(79)

8.500 (81)

4.000 4.500
4.00 0.001.90 3.60

8.550

4.300 4.250
4.30 0.002.90 2.85

(80)

Printed 06.06.2022 14:41:32

Ded.

D E Ded.
8.600 (77)

5.600 3.000
5.60 0.00 2.80 4.20

9.250 (74)

5.000 4.300

5.00 0.00 2.00 3.70 09°

8.150 (78)
4.950 3.200

4.95 0.00 2.60 4.20

{!

8.100

4.650 3.450
4.65 0.00 2.30 4.25

D
(80)

8.550 (76)

5.100 3.450
5.10 0.002.20 4.35

7.450

4.800 2.650
4.80 0.00 3.00 4.35

(81)

Ded.

@

D E
8.550

4.550 4.000
4.55 0.00 2.70 3.30

(62)

7.200 (76)

3.950 3.250
3.95 0.002.40 4.35

7.450

2.700 4.750
2.70 0.002.30 2.95

(70)

Ded.

Score

34.000

33.500

31.600




